

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SURYA PRATAP SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 5856/2015

SANDEEP KUMAR SULTANIA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

K. MALLAIAH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5933/2015 (XII-A)

Date : 19-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.. Udaya Kumar Sagar, AOR

Ms.Pruti P.Adv.

M/S. Lawyer S Knit & Co, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr.S.Udaya Kumar Sagar,Adv.

Mr. Amlan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Civil Appeal No(s). 5856/2015

Await certificate of service qua respondent No.15 from the concerned High Court.

C.A. No. 5933/2015

Await certificate of service qua respondent No.13 from the concerned High Court.

List the matter again on 22.01.2019.

SURYA PRATAP SINGH
Registrar

SB